
 

COMUNICATO NR 8 CALCIO 5 SERIE A    

 Risultati Giornata 8 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Risultato 

 

Reti Casa 

 

Reti Ospiti 

 

RIVARA C5 

 

ASD VAUDA 

 

8 - 4 

 

 Violante Igor (RIVARA C5): 

21  Nicolasi Fabio (RIVARA 

C5): 4  Ciancio Todaro 

Samuele (RIVARA C5): 1  

Coppo Andrea (RIVARA C5): 6   

 

 Rusinà Cristian (ASD 

VAUDA): 4  Corgiat Bondon 

Thomas (ASD VAUDA): 3  

Perez Manuele (ASD VAUDA): 

2   

 

LA SCUDERIA 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

3 - 5 

 

 Calaciura Mirko (LA 

SCUDERIA): 23  Luciani 

Michael (LA SCUDERIA): 4   

 

 Balagna Marco 

(LOCANATHINAIKOS): 7  

Gianotti Federico 

(LOCANATHINAIKOS): 3  

Pezzetti Thomas 

(LOCANATHINAIKOS): 17   

 

US GAVANATE 

 

FA ISTESS 

 

5 - 6 

 

 Muraca Enrico (US 

GAVANATE): 19  Baudino 

Mattia (US GAVANATE): 10   

 

 Canelli Alessandro (FA 

ISTESS): 7  Lombardo 

Gianluca (FA ISTESS): 4  

Lombardo Massimiliano (FA 

ISTESS): 5   

 

GS SPARONE 

 

NEW TEAM 

 

1 - 3 

 

 Mancuso Marco (GS 

SPARONE): 2   

 

 Barbera Mirko (NEW TEAM): 

20  Qosja Matteo (NEW 

TEAM): 4   

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

PIZZERIA JOLLY 

 

13 - 2 

 

 Cavaciuti Pietro (STILE 

LIBERO): 8  Vacca Cavalotto 

Matteo (STILE LIBERO): 13  

Cavaciuti Gianmario (STILE 

LIBERO): 7  Gatto Simone 

(STILE LIBERO): 2  Verdoliva 

Mattia (STILE LIBERO): 2   

 

 Caliendo Anthony (PIZZERIA 

JOLLY): 11   

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

CLASSIFICA 

 

 

 

Squadra 

 

Pti 

 

G 

 

V 

 

P 

 

N 

 

GF 

 

GS 

 

Disciplina 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

20 

 

8 

 

6 

 

2 

 

0 

 

47 

 

29 

 

2 

 

NEW TEAM 

 

19 

 

8 

 

6 

 

1 

 

1 

 

52 

 

39 

 

4 

 

US GAVANATE 

 

18 

 

8 

 

6 

 

0 

 

2 

 

55 

 

34 

 

8 

 

FA ISTESS 

 

17 

 

8 

 

5 

 

2 

 

1 

 

46 

 

34 

 

2 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

11 

 

8 

 

3 

 

2 

 

3 

 

39 

 

34 

 

8 

 

RIVARA C5 

 

10 

 

8 

 

3 

 

1 

 

4 

 

49 

 

53 

 

6 

 

GS SPARONE 

 

7 

 

8 

 

2 

 

1 

 

5 

 

23 

 

33 

 

2 

 

ASD VAUDA 

 

4 

 

8 

 

0 

 

4 

 

4 

 

30 

 

46 

 

2 

 

LA SCUDERIA 

 

2 

 

7 

 

0 

 

2 

 

5 

 

37 

 

48 

 

2 

 

PIZZERIA JOLLY 

 

1 

 

7 

 

0 

 

1 

 

6 

 

28 

 

56 

 

2 



 

 

MARCATORI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Goal 

 

Mirko Calaciura 

 

LA SCUDERIA 

 

23 

 

Igor Violante 

 

RIVARA C5 

 

21 

 

Mirko Barbera 

 

NEW TEAM 

 

20 

 

Enrico Muraca 

 

US GAVANATE 

 

19 

 

Thomas Pezzetti 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

17 

 

Samuel Bianchetta 

 

FA ISTESS 

 

13 

 

Matteo Vacca Cavalotto 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

13 

 

Anthony Caliendo 

 

PIZZERIA JOLLY 

 

11 

 

Daniele Minneci 

 

NEW TEAM 

 

11 

 

Gabriele Vallero 

 

US GAVANATE 

 

11 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Calendario prossime giornate 

 

 

Giornata 9 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Campo 

 

Data - ora 

 

GS SPARONE 

 

LA SCUDERIA 

 

SPARONE 

 

2022-12-01 20:30 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

US GAVANATE 

 

LOCANA 

 

2022-11-30 20:30 

 

NEW TEAM 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

FORNO 

 

2022-11-29 22:00 

 

FA ISTESS 

 

RIVARA C5 

 

SALASSA 

 

2022-11-30 21:00 

 

PIZZERIA JOLLY 

 

ASD VAUDA 

 

CASTELLAMONTE 

 

2022-11-28 20:00 

 


